
     [image: www.lcsc.com]   


 


 
32% OFF





 
              G-Switch PS-42F43
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  G-Switch
                

 Package
 Plugin

 Description
 
                100MΩ 250gf 1万次 500mA 30V Plugin  Push Switches - Horizontal Type ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  250
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	
                        $ 0.1783
                       
                        $0.2621
                      	$ 0.89
	
                      50+
                    	
                        $ 0.1456
                       
                        $0.214
                      	$ 7.28
	
                      250+
                    	
                        $ 0.1207
                       
                        $0.1775
                      	$ 30.18
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.1033
                       
                        $0.1518
                      	$ 51.65
	
                      2500+
                    	
                        $ 0.0955
                       
                        $0.1404
                      	$ 238.75
	
                      5000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0908
                       
                        $0.1335
                      	$ 454.00



 
              In Stock: 650
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  